August 11 (Mon.)
August 12 (Tues)
August 13 (Wed.)
August 21 (Thurs.)

September 1 (Mon.)
Septernber 9 (Tues.)

October 6 (Mon.)
October 10 (Fri.)
October 13 (Mon.)
October 16 (Thurs.)
October 17 (Fri.)

November 6 (Thurs.)
November 7 (Fri.)

November 12 (Wed.)

Agenda Item X1, R,
REVISED (Bd. Mtg. 5/13/14) .

KETTERING CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2014-2015 SCHOOL CALENDAR

November 24 —~ 25 (Mon. - Tues.)
November 26 - 28 (Wed./Thurs./Fri.)

December 22 (Mon.) - Jan. 2 (Fri.)

January 2 (Fri.)

January 5 (Mon.)

January 8 (Thurs.)
January 15 (Thurs.)
January 19 (Mon.)

February 2 (Mon.)
February 12 (Thurs.)
February 16 (Mon.)
March 3 (Tues.)

March 13 (Fri.)
March 16 (Mon.)

March 30 — April 3 (Mon.-Fri.)

April 6 (Mon.)
April 8 (Wed.)

May 7 (Thurs.)
May 21 (Thurs.)

May 22 (Fri.)

First Semester

FIRST DAY FOR TEACHERS

Schools Closed -WAIVER DAY, Teacher Training

SCHOOLS OPEN - First Day for Students & Full Day of Instruction
INSERVICE, 3:30~7:00 pm (ELEM/HIGH SCHOOL) & 4:00-7:30 pm (MIDDLE SCHOOL)

Schools Closed —-LABOR DAY
Early Dismissal — 60 minutes

Early Dismissal — 60 minutes

End of First Nine Weeks - (42 days)

First Day of Second Nine Weeks

PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES, 4:30-8:00 pm (K-12)
Schools Closed - WOEA DAY

PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES, 4:30-8:00 pm (K-12)

Schools Closed - INSERVICE 8:00 - 11:30 am (ELEM/MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL)
PARENT-TEACHER CON FERENCES, 12:00 -3:30 pm (ELEM/MIDDLEHIGH SCHOOL)
Early Dismissal — 60 minutes :

Schools Closed — TRADE DAYS (2 days)

Schools Closed - THANKSGIVING VACATION (3 days)

Schools Closed — WINTER BREAK (10 days)
End of Second Nine Wecks - (43 days) & End of First Semester (85 days)

Second Semester

First Day of School following Winter Break

First Day of Third Nine Weeks & First Day of Second Semester
PARENT-TEACHER COLLEGE READINESS NIGHT 4:3 0-8:00 pm (HIGH SCHOOL)
Early Dismissal — 60 minutes

Schools Closed - MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

Early Dismissal — 60 minutes.
PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES, 4:30-8:00 pm (ELEM/MIDDLE SCHOOLS)
Schools Closed - PRESIDENTS® DAY

Early Dismissal — 60 minutes

End of Third Nine Weeks (48 days)

First Day of Fourth Nine Weeks

Schools Closed - SPRING BREAK (5 days)

First Day of School After Spring Break
Early Dismissal — 60 minutes

Early Dismissal — 60 minutes

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS

End of Fourth Nine Weeks (44 days) & End of Second Semester (92 days)
LAST DAY FOR TEACHERS (Records and Reports), 8:30 am-12:00 pm

“If required, the following days will be used as Make-Up Days for Calamity beyond the five days permitted by statute:
May 22, 26, 27, 28, 29, 2015 - plus June 1, 2015 8:30 am -12:00 prirfor Teachers.

First Nine Weeks
Second Nine Weeks

Third Nine Weeks
Fourth Nine Weeks

Grading Periods
Aug 13 -Oct. 10 42 days Scheduled Days of Instruction 177 days
Oct. 13 -Jan.2 - 43 days Parent Teacher Conferences - 2 days
First Semester 85 days Inservice Teacher Contract 3 days

Waiver Day — Teacher Training __ | day

Jan. 5 -March 13 48 days 183 days
March 16 —May 21 44 days
Second Semester 92 days



